September 2023

October 2023

2023-2024 Cherry Hill Elementary Schools 5 Day Rotation

Please note: If schools are closed, the day in the rotation will be skipped and rescheduled on the make up day.
The rotation will continue as originally scheduled.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
Teacher Inservice | Teacher Inservice
Day - School Day - School
Closed Closed
3 9
School Closed
10 16
17 23
24 30
School Closed
1 7
8 14
15 21
Teacher Inservice
Day - School
Closed
22 28
29 4
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December 2023

Sunday

2023-2024 Cherry Hill Elementary Schools 5 Day Rotation

Please note: If schools are closed, the day in the rotation will be skipped and rescheduled on the make up day.
The rotation will continue as originally scheduled.

Monday

School Closed

25

Tuesday

School Closed

Wednesday Thursday

Friday

Saturday

School Closed

23

School Closed

28

School Closed School Closed

10]

School Closed

24

School Closed

29

School Closed

11

18

25

16

23

30




January 2024

February 2024

2023-2024 Cherry Hill Elementary Schools 5 Day Rotation

Please note: If schools are closed, the day in the rotation will be skipped and rescheduled on the make up day.
The rotation will continue as originally scheduled.

Sunday Monday

School Closed

MLK Day of
Service

School Closed

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

13

20

27

10

16
Teacher Inservice
Day - School
Closed

17

24
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April 2024

Sunday

2023-2024 Cherry Hill Elementary Schools 5 Day Rotation

Please note: If schools are closed, the day in the rotation will be skipped and rescheduled on the make up day.
The rotation will continue as originally scheduled.

Monday

School Closed

Tuesday

School Closed

23

Wednesday

School Closed

School Closed

Thursday

Friday

School Closed

29

Saturday

16

23

30

13

20

27




2023-2024 Cherry Hill Elementary Schools 5 Day Rotation

Please note: If schools are closed, the day in the rotation will be skipped and rescheduled on the make up day.
The rotation will continue as originally scheduled.

Sunday Monday

School Closed

June 2024

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

13

Friday Saturday

11

18

25

Last Day of School

15

22




